
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Organ Interlude
3.16 New Recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café Music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Big Brother Bill
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Propaganda
Front)
7. 0 Local news service7.6 Talk: "What They Are
Thinking in England," talk by
Sir Neville Pearson
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Savoy Hotel Orchestra,
Tunes of the Times8.6 "Big Four"
8.19 Nicholas Robins (organ),
‘Mason and Saunders’ Songs"
8.25 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. Programme)
8.52 Langworth Gauchos
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Hastings Municipal Orch-
estra,
"Pavane" ("Romeo and Juliet’)
(German)
8.29 Studio Recital by Andersen
Tyrer (English pianist),"Toccata" (Sgambati), Sonata
in B Minor (Liszt)
40. © Dance Music by Dick Col-
vin and his Music
10.50 Propaganda Front
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.16 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN |

GZINZO)
DUNEDIN
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p.m. Variety5. 0
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
38 For the Connoisseur9. Music from. America
(U.S.A. programme)9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down ‘+
AN 424 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-98.30 Correspondence School
session (see page 27)
41. 0 For My Lady: Songs of
Freedom
91.16 A.C.E. TALK: Three Prac-
tical Clothing Talks: "Renewing
for Self and Family"
41.30 Musical Silhouettes
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
4.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
B. O Children’s session
6.15 Merry Moments
6.45 Personalities on Parade:
Sefton Daly (pianist-composer)
6. 0 Budget of Sport from
"The Sportsman"

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:"Rustic Wedding’ Symphony,
Goldmark Columbia Broadcast-
ing Symphony8.45 Presenting for the First
Time
8.57. Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.256 ‘Head Over Hels"
9.30 "Cappy Ricks"
9.54 Interlude
10. 0 Close down

Friday. February 25 |
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friéndly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 \ Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young
4.356 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Bilfies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Ta ep Drums8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Orders
by Air "

8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: Poca-
hontas
10.
eh
Sports session (Bill Mere-dit

410.15 Mutual Goes Calling
11. 0 London News

2 WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and dane
10.15 Josephine
410.30 Ma Perkins

10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30. Shopping Reporter (Suz
anne)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
~15,& 115p.m. London NewsHome Service session. re Anne)3. For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
. O Children’s session
6.15 London News
€.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Empty
Guns
8.20 Easy Aces9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Eliza
beth MacArthur
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of Week-end
ports

411. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza
beth Anne
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Olga)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity interlude
ses A Health and Beauty session(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Graceand Jacko)
6. 0 Places in the News ({Teddy
eee6.1 London News6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Medalsfor Desertion
Easy Aces

8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Mary
Robinson
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
41. 0 London News
a

=
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
415 The Health and Beauty
session
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: Nellie
Melba
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Pre-view of the Week-end
Sport

,

8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: The
Unconquered
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Elizae
beth Gilbert
10.30 Racing Preview
11. 0 London News

27, A PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m. |

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-
Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: The
dukes Family, told by Fred Alien
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces
8.35 The Forces’ Request sesetbn
9. 0
9.40
Spo

Doctor Mac
Preview of the Week-endrt (Fred Murphy)

Changes of oddress may be made
by giving two weeks’= totothe Publishing Department,
Listener," G.P.O. Box 1707, Weltun.
ton, C.1.

All programmesin this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprintedwithout permission,
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PRESCRIPTION 4Spots and blemishes
need n0 longer mar
yourskin~for4clear
and dawlesscomplex-ion tryDDD: Pres-
cription- thereliableremedyforspotsand
pimples. This clear, non-greasy liquid
sinksdeepinto the poresand cleanses tbeskin ithelpe remove spots, rashes andskineruptions: Whybeashamed to face
your friends2 Get 8 bottle of DDD:
Prescriptiontoday.
2/3,3/11&7/20bottle,fromallchemists.
D.D.D:Co:Lcd:,FleetLane.London,EC.4 75.2

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

'AdailydoseofSaoamaM 'NuCCet'willputnewlifeintoyou:
KeepyourSmartness
andyoull keep1your job
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